
 
 

FREEHOLDER DIRECTOR  
Robert M. Damminger 

 
 
 

FREEHOLDER DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

       Giuseppe (Joe) Chila             
 
 
 

Freeholder Liaison 

Lyman Barnes 

 

 

Gloucester County Department of Health, Senior & Disability 
Services 

204 East Holly Ave. 
Sewell, NJ 08080 

856-218-4101 
www.gloucestercountynj.gov 

 
 
 
 

2013 Flu Schedule 
 
 

 
Wednesday, October 2, 2013 

           5:00 PM to 7:00 PM 
Gloucester County Institute of Technology 
1360 Tanyard Road 
Deptford, NJ 08096 
 

 Wednesday, October 9, 2013 
 9:00AM to 11:00AM 
 Incarnation Church 
 240 Main Street 
 Mantua, NJ 08051 
 

Thursday, October 10, 2013 
         4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Woodbury Heights Elementary School 
100 Academy Avenue 
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097 
 
Saturday, October 12, 2013 
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
Drive-Thru 
Clayton County Complex 
1200 N. Delsea Drive 
Clayton, NJ 08312 

 

Tuesday, October 15, 2013 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
Logan Municipal Building 
125 Main Street 
Bridgeport, NJ 08014 

  

http://www.gloucestercountynj.gov/
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         Thursday, October 17, 2013 
         4:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
 Daycare/Preschool/Family Clinic 
         Paulsboro Health Department 
         1000 Delaware Street  
         Paulsboro, NJ08066 

 

               Monday, October 21, 2013 
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM                 
Drive-Thru 
Regal Theater 

         151 American Boulevard 
         Turnersville, NJ 08012 

 

Monday, October 21, 2013 
4:00PM to 6:00PM 
Daycare/Preschool/Family Clinic 
Health Department                                                                  
204 East Holly Avenue 

           Sewell, NJ 08080 
            

Thursday, October 24, 2013 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

 Parkview School 
101 Birch Street   
Westville, NJ 08093 

 
 Friday, October 25, 2013 

 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
 Cedar Grove Club 
 1-A Whippoorwill Way  
 Mantua, NJ 08051 

 
        Saturday, October 26, 2013 

   9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
   Paulsboro High School 
   662 N. Delaware Street 
   Paulsboro, NJ 08066 
 
   Monday, October 28, 2013 

         10:00 AM to 11:00 AM  
          National Park Fire Hall  
          Hessian and Grove Road 
        National Park, NJ 08063 
 

Monday October 28, 2013 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
Woodbury High School 
25 N. Broad Street 
Woodbury, NJ 08096 

 
 
 
 



 
Tuesday, October 29, 2013 
9:00 AM to 10:30 AM  
Pitman United Methodist Church  
758 N. Broadway 

         Pitman, NJ 08071 
 

Tuesday, October 29, 2013 
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 
Chestnut Ridge School 
641 Hurffville-Crosskeys Road 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
Wednesday, October 30, 2013 
10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Mary Mother of Mercy (OLOL) 
500 Greentree Road 
Glassboro, NJ 08028 
 

Friday, November 1, 2013 
11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Bethesda Methodist Church 
1435 Kings Highway 
Swedesboro, NJ 08085 
 

Saturday, November 2, 2013 
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM  
Fire Training Center 
Shady Lane and County House Road 
Clarksboro, NJ 08021 
 
Saturday, November 2, 2013 
1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 
Gloucester County Library  
Wolfert Station Road 
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062 
 
Monday, November 4, 2013 
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM  
Riverwinds Community Center 
1000 Riverwinds Drive  
Thorofare, NJ 08086 
 

 Wednesday, November 6, 2013 
          10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Elk Township Municipal Bldg 
667 Whig Lane 
Monroeville, NJ 08343



Wednesday, November 6, 2013 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM 
Holy Nativity Church 
3 Lenape Trail 
Wenonah, NJ 08090  
 
Thursday, November 7, 2013 
10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
South Harrison Municipal Building 
664 Harrisonville Road 
Harrisonville, N.J. 08039 
 

Thursday, November 7, 2013 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM 
Newfield Municipal Building 
18 Catawba Avenue 
Newfield, N.J. 08344 
 
Friday, November 8, 2013 
10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
Gibbstown Library 
411 Swedesboro Road  
Gibbstown, NJ 08027 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 
10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
Glassboro Senior Center 
152 S. Delsea Drive 
Glassboro, NJ 08028 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 
2:00 PM to 4:00 PM 
The Free Public Library of Monroe Township 
713 Marsha Avenue  
Williamstown, NJ 08094 
 
Wednesday, November 13, 2013 
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 
Woolwich Municipal Bldg 
120 Village Green Drive 
Woolwich, NJ 08085 
 
Thursday, November 14, 2013 
12:00 PM to 1:00 PM 
Deptford Senior Center 
1341 Tanyard Road. 
Deptford, NJ 08096 
 
 
 



Friday, November 15, 2013 
9:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
Trinity Methodist Church 
351 Delsea Drive 
Clayton, NJ 08312 
 
Friday, November 15, 2013 
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM             
Franklin Township Community Center 
1548 Coles Mill Road 
Franklinville, NJ 08322 
 
Monday, November 18, 2013 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 
Daycare/Preschool/Family Clinic 
Health Department 
204 E. Holly Avenue 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2013 
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM 
Health Department 
204 E. Holly Avenue 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
Monday, December 9, 2013 
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM       
Health Department 
204 E. Holly Avenue 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
Monday, December 16, 2013 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 
Health Department 
204 E. Holly Avenue 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
Monday, December 30, 2013 
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM 
Health Department 
204 E. Holly Avenue 
Sewell, NJ 08080 
 
 

 


